
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00528

10/01/2
021

BATES, SUSAN Defendant WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BATES, SUSAN INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00150

10/01/2
021

BUFFORD, OKCHA L Defendant
BUFFORD, RICHARD WAYNE vs. 
BUFFORD, OKCHA L

SEPARATE 
MAINTENANCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00150

10/01/2
021

BUFFORD, RICHARD 
WAYNE Plaintiff

BUFFORD, RICHARD WAYNE vs. 
BUFFORD, OKCHA L

SEPARATE 
MAINTENANCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00529

10/01/2
021

CAMP, CELIA Defendant WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CAMP, CELIA INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00529

10/01/2
021

CAMP, RANDOLPH Defendant WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CAMP, CELIA INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00526

10/01/2
021

CANTRELL, RANDALL 
JOSEPH Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CANTRELL, 
RANDALL JOSEPH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00533

10/01/2
021

DOLE, MARISSA RENEE Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. DOLE, 
MARISSA RENEE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00563

10/01/2
021

GARCIA-ANCHONDO, NINIVE 
CORINA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GARCIA-
ANCHONDO, NINIVE CORINA

CHILD ABUSE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00530

10/01/2
021

HAYS, GARY J Defendant WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HAYS, GARY J INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2021-
00047

10/01/2
021

HENDRICKS, TOMMY Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF HENDRICKS, 
TOMMY

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MR-2021-
00010

10/01/2
021

MISC RECEIPTS-OCT Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MISC 
RECEIPTS-OCT

MISCELLANEOUS 
RECEIPTS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00535

10/01/2
021

MOORE, KAICEE Defendant
PONCA FINANCE vs. MOORE, 
KAICEE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00532

10/01/2
021

PADILLA, CALLIE Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. PADILLA, 
CALLIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00527

10/01/2
021

PINKSTON, KATIE Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. PINKSTON, 
KATIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00535

10/01/2
021

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. MOORE, 
KAICEE

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00534

10/01/202
1

RENDON, DAVID Defendant WIN-CO FINANCE vs. RENDON, DAVID JR INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00531

10/01/202
1

SIMS, DAVID 
JAMES Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SIMS, DAVID JAMES INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00526

10/01/202
1

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CANTRELL, 
RANDALL JOSEPH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00527

10/01/202
1

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff WIN-CO FINANCE vs. PINKSTON, KATIE INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00528

10/01/202
1

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BATES, SUSAN INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00529

10/01/202
1

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CAMP, CELIA INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00530

10/01/202
1

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HAYS, GARY J INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00531

10/01/202
1

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SIMS, DAVID JAMES INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00532

10/01/202
1

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff WIN-CO FINANCE vs. PADILLA, CALLIE INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00533

10/01/202
1

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. DOLE, MARISSA 
RENEE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00534

10/01/202
1

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff WIN-CO FINANCE vs. RENDON, DAVID JR INDEBTEDNESS
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