Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00528	10/01/2 021	BATES, SUSAN Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BATES, SUSAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00150	10/01/2 021	BUFFORD, OKCHA L Defendant	BUFFORD, RICHARD WAYNE vs. BUFFORD, OKCHA L	SEPARATE MAINTENANCE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00150	10/01/2 021	BUFFORD, RICHARD WAYNE Plaintiff	BUFFORD, RICHARD WAYNE vs. BUFFORD, OKCHA L	SEPARATE MAINTENANCE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00529	10/01/2 021	CAMP, CELIA Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CAMP, CELIA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00529	10/01/2 021	CAMP, RANDOLPH Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CAMP, CELIA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00526	10/01/2 021	CANTRELL, RANDALL JOSEPH Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CANTRELL, RANDALL JOSEPH	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00533	10/01/2 021	DOLE, MARISSA RENEE Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. DOLE, MARISSA RENEE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00563	10/01/2 021	GARCIA-ANCHONDO, NINIVE CORINA Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GARCIA- ANCHONDO, NINIVE CORINA	CHILD ABUSE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00530	10/01/2 021	HAYS, GARY J Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HAYS, GARY J	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2021- 00047	10/01/2 021	HENDRICKS, TOMMY Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF HENDRICKS, TOMMY	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	MR-2021- 00010	10/01/2 021	MISC RECEIPTS-OCT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MISC RECEIPTS-OCT	MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00535	10/01/2 021	MOORE, KAICEE Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. MOORE, KAICEE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00532	10/01/2 021	PADILLA, CALLIE Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. PADILLA, CALLIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00527	10/01/2 021	PINKSTON, KATIE Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. PINKSTON, KATIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00535	10/01/2 021	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. MOORE, KAICEE	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00534	10/01/202 1	RENDON, DAVID Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. RENDON, DAVID JR	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00531	10/01/202 1	SIMS, DAVID JAMES Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SIMS, DAVID JAMES	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00526	10/01/202 1	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CANTRELL, RANDALL JOSEPH	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00527	10/01/202 1	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. PINKSTON, KATIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00528	10/01/202 1	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BATES, SUSAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00529	10/01/202 1	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CAMP, CELIA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00530	10/01/202 1	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HAYS, GARY J	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00531	10/01/202 1	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SIMS, DAVID JAMES	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00532	10/01/202 1	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. PADILLA, CALLIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00533	10/01/202 1	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. DOLE, MARISSA RENEE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00534	10/01/202 1	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. RENDON, DAVID JR	INDEBTEDNESS